
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:24 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043102 ADEREMI ADEYINKA BABATUNDE   |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ADESOJI - ALINA              |4F     14+    18   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     17+    17   |27+    6+     33   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109371             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |37E    8+     45   |--     16+    30   |39+    8+     47   |--     21+    35   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     14+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043103 BHOIR HARSH PRAMOD           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |32+    18+    50   |--     16+    16   |25+    6+     31   |--     19+    19   |24+    6+     30   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 101.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109274             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | 5.61  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34+    8+     42   |--     22+    35   |32     10+    42   |--     22+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI 5.61        FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043104 CHOUDHARY BHUPENDARPAL       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             DEVKARAN - PREMLATA          |AA     8+     8    |--     18+    18   |AA     AA     AA   |--     16+    16   |AA     6+     6    |--     18+    18   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109347             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 AB    |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     AA     AA   |--     20+    33   |AA     8+     8    |--     21+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 AB    |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:24 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043105 ARYAN PRASAD GURRAP          |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | ABS                  

             SUDHA                        |AA     12+    12   |--     18+    18   |28+    8+     36   |--     19+    19   |AA     6+     6    |--     19+    19   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402108866             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |AA     9+     9    |--     15+    27   |AA     15+    15   |--     18+    33   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043106 / JADHAV SRUSHTI ANANT       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             ANKITA JADHAV                |32+    14+    46   |--     21+    21   |41+    8+     49   |--     23+    23   |41+    9+     50   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 120.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402450816             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.67  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    14+    46   |--     10+    26   |42     11+    53   |--     20+    39   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI 6.67        FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043107 MANCHIKATLA TANAI            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             SATYANARAYANA - ARUNA        |32+    14+    46   |--     20+    20   |24+    8+     32   |--     20+    20   |25+    7+     32   |--     21+    21   | 18.00 106.00               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402108851             |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.89  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     22+    40   |38     8+     46   |--     23+    38   |--     38+    38   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI 5.89        FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:24 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043108 MHATRE PRAJOT GANESH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             NEETA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |24     8+     32   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 94.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109405             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | 5.22  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |41+    15+    56   |--     15+    27   |32     10+    42   |--     20+    35   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI 5.22        FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043109 ABHIJITH P BIJU              |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             INDU                         |32+    9+     41   |--     15+    15   |27+    11+    38   |--     17+    17   |29+    7+     36   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 111.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016401108611             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 6.19  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    13+    45   |--     18+    34   |54     14+    68   |--     21+    41   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 C  7.00 21.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI 6.19        FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043110 PAGARE NARESH RAJU           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Successful           

             MANISHA                      |32+    10+    42   |--     22+    22   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |24+    6+     30   |--     20+    20   | 18.00 98.00                

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402450886             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.44  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |33+    10+    43   |--     12+    27   |36     9+     45   |--     18+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     19+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI 5.44        FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Data Engineering)- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem I [1T01831] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:24 Dec 2025 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043111 JAYAN MANOJ PATIL            |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             MANDA                        |32+    8+     40   |--     16+    16   |24+    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402105292             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |26F    10+    36   |--     20+    34   |35+    8+     43   |--     23+    41   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043112 / PATIL URVI UMESH           |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ASAWARI UMESH PATIL          |26F    14+    40   |--     17+    17   |24+    9+     33   |--     22+    22   |24+    8+     32   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402450727             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |34E    14+    48   |--     15+    34   |32E    15+    47   |--     21+    41   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     19+         |                   |--     20+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043113 ARYAN NARPATSINGH RAJPUROHIT |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             PINTU                        |32+    18+    50   |--     18+    18   |24+    9+     33   |--     20+    20   |35+    6+     41   |--     19+    19   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109386             |3.00 D  6.00 18.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |25F    11+    36   |--     21+    36   |37+    8+     45   |--     21+    36   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     15+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     58651-Engineering Mathematics-I:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58652-Engineering Physics-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 58655-Engineering Chemistry-I:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     58653-Engineering Mechanics:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | 58654-Basic Electrical Engineering:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 | FEL101-Engineering Physics-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     FEL102-Engineering Chemistry-I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | FEL103-Engineering Mechanics (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL104-Basic Electrical Engineering (TW/OR/PR):  ORCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 |  

     FEL105-Basic Workshop Practice-I:  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEC101-Engineering Mathematics-I Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043114 SAMALA ABHINAV SRINIWAS      |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             ARUNLATHA                    |5F     14+    19   |--     17+    17   |24+    7+     31   |--     20+    20   |39+    6+     45   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109355             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |11F    9+     20   |--     20+    33   |32+    8+     40   |--     22+    37   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043115 UPADHYAY KATHAN NIMESH       |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             NIRANJANA                    |12F    8+     20   |--     17+    17   |37+    6+     43   |--     15+    15   |24+    6+     30   |--     22+    22   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402109966             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |5F     12+    17   |--     18+    31   |36+    10+    46   |--     21+    38   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     17+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1043116 YADAV SACHIN KAMLESH         |58651              |FEC101             |58652              |FEL101             |58655              |FEL102             | Unsuccessful         

             SUNITA DEVI                  |32+    8+     40   |--     17+    17   |24E    7+     31   |--     21+    21   |4F     7+     11   |--     23+    23   | 18.00 --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2022016402105752             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(982)              |58653              |FEL103             |58654              |FEL104             |FEL105             | 

                                          |32+    9+     41   |--     20+    34   |32+    15+    47   |--     23+    38   |--     40+    40   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     15+         |                   | 

                                          |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |3.00 E  5.00 15.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit 18.00   FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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